Energy Efficiency Advisory Council

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:20 pm
2:40 pm

3:10 pm
3:35 pm
3:55 pm

4:00 pm

Council Meeting

Pat Ellis Conference Room
DNREC Lukens Drive Office
391 Lukens Drive, New Castle, DE 19720
May 13, 2015

AGENDA

Welcome and introductions

Council business, planning, and general discussion

- Council Vote: Adopt April meeting minutes
Discussion on EM&V Framework

Presentation by the American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy
(ACEEE) - Best Practices

Discussion of Delmarva Power’s core program portfolio analysis
Public Comment

Concluding Remarks

Adjournment

To participate by phone: call 1-877-366-0711, participant code 96520857



	AGENDA

