Energy Efficiency Advisory Council

Council Meeting

Pat Ellis Conference Room DNREC Lukens Drive Office 391 Lukens Drive, New Castle, DE 19720 **May 13, 2015**

AGENDA

2:00 pm	Welcome and introductions
2:10 pm	Council business, planning, and general discussion
	- Council Vote: Adopt April meeting minutes
2:20 pm	Discussion on EM&V Framework
2:40 pm	Presentation by the American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy (ACEEE) - Best Practices
3:10 pm	Discussion of Delmarva Power's core program portfolio analysis
3:35 pm	Public Comment
3:55 pm	Concluding Remarks
4:00 nm	Adjournment

To participate by phone: call 1-877-366-0711, participant code 96520857